GW QTLTS1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.1 | 2022-10-07
GW QTLTS1.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.1 | 2022-10-07
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 65 mA
Φ
V
GW QTLTS1.EM-H1H8-XX510-1 2200 K 28.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A4026
GW QTLTS1.EM-H3HV-XX58-1 2700 K 31.5 ... 43.5 lm Q65113A4027
GW QTLTS1.EM-H4HW-XX57-1 3000 K 33.0 ... 45.0 lm Q65113A4028
GW QTLTS1.EM-H4HW-XX56-1 3500 K 33.0 ... 45.0 lm Q65113A4029
GW QTLTS1.EM-H6J2-XX55-1 4000 K 36.0 ... 48.0 lm Q65113A4030
GW QTLTS1.EM-H5J1-XX53-1 5000 K 34.5 ... 46.5 lm Q65113A4031
GW QTLTS1.EM-H5J1-XX52-1 5700 K 34.5 ... 46.5 lm Q65113A4025
GW QTLTS1.EM-H5J1-XX51-1 6500 K 34.5 ... 46.5 lm Q65113A4024
GW QTLTS1.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.1 | 2022-10-07
Maximum Ratings